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5a Brasileiro de Supermoto 2018

5a Brasileiro de Supermoto

Treinos e Provas

Warm-up Sm Bikers/Speed

Practice (10:00 Time)

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km
02/09/2018 08:15.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(51) CACHORRAO
1 59.496 +13.312 8:19:05.848
2 50.147 +3.963 8:19:55.995
3 47.826 +1.642 8:20:43.821
4 47.456 +1.272 8:21:31.277
5 46.718 +0.534 8:22:17.995
6 46.693 +0.509 8:23:04.688
7 48.695 +2.511 8:23:53.383
8 46.713 +0.529 8:24:40.096
9 - 8:25:26.280
10 47581 +1.397 8:26:13.861
(1) HELDER SHAD
1 56.223 +4.511 8:16:53.884
2 54.621 +2.909 8:17:48.505
3 54.225 +2.513 8:18:42.730
4 53.135 +1.423 8:19:35.865
5 - 8:20:27.577
6 52.013 +0.301 8:21:19.590
7 51771 +0.059 8:22:11.361
8 52.233 +0.521 8:23:03.594
9 52.380 +0.668 8:23:55.974
10 52.142 +0.430 8:24:48.116
(7) MARCELO CRISTAL
1 1:04.168 +11.747 8:18:31.392
2 57.413 +4.992 8:19:28.805
3 53.286 +0.865 8:20:22.091
4 53.563 +1.142 8:21:15.654
5 52.580 +0.159 8:22:08.234
6 52.911 +0.490 8:23:01.145
7 53.932 +1.511 8:23:55.077
8 52.744 +0.323 8:24:47.821
9 52.496 +0.075 8:25:40.317
10 - 8:26:32.738
(41) JULIO MAGALHAES
1 1:08.013 +10.932 8:22:07.015
2 1:00.508 +3.427 8:23:07.523
3 59.495 +2.414 8:24:07.018
4 58.002 +0.921 8:25:05.020
5 - 8:26:02.101
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